

## INDIAN SOCIETY OF ANAESTHESIOLOGISTS CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION TO PPE CLAD COVID WARRIORS

ISA National appreciates and places on record the invaluable Services of

Dr. Amosh Tamang

at the frontline of COVID 19 pandemic. Your outstanding contribution and fortitude towards the humanitarian cause despite huge personal risk is exemplary and commendable.

Musalidhar. J

Dr. Muralidhar Joshi President ISA National

Sheth Chan

nt ISA West Rengal

Nonalhotre

Dr. Naveen Malhotra Honorary Secretary ISA National

**President, ISA West Bengal** 

Secretary, ISA West Bengal

Syala Ghosh

ISA National Head Quarters, July 2020